
計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位

12 12 福地　隆之介 TKC 29.534 1

2 2 福原 アダム ラムレーシング 29.631 2

7 7 ウィンズロー・ライダー チーム　スタンダード 29.699 3

8 8 中島　健太郎 KSC二輪部 29.706 4

9 9 西川 侑輝 TKC 29.718 5

17 17 才木　友翔 EXCITE 29.723 6

15 15 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 29.729 7

1 1 湯浅　拓也 TKC 29.757 8

4 4 田崎　要平 BIREL ART Racing 29.766 9

10 10 長野 忠信 長野 29.802 10

16 16 栗原　淳一 BLUE　MAX 29.883 11

11 11 福井　大貴 TKC 29.889 12

18 18 八田　宗之 M.H 29.916 13

13 13 乗添　翔 ﾖﾈｸﾗ 30.111 14

5 5 住 直哉 HAP@父 30.261 15

2023.5.28 Eiko EX sprint  Round.5

mailto:HAP@父


計測器No No ドライバー エントラント タイトラ タイトラ順位

52 2 佐藤　天斗 TIGRE 29.040

53 3 中牟田　裕斗 TKC 29.132

51 1 住　蒼生輝 HAP@TEMPLE 29.412

  

2023.5.28 Eiko EX sprint Cadet  Round.5
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参加台数 6台

12 福地　隆之介 TKC 29.534 1 1 20 4 10 30 1

17 才木　友翔 EXCITE 29.723 6 5 8 1 20 28 2

9 西川 侑輝 TKC 29.718 5 3 12 3 12 24 3
2 福原 アダム ラムレーシング 29.631 2 2 15 5 8 23 4
8 中島　健太郎 KSC二輪部 29.706 4 4 10 6 6 16 5
7 ウィンズロー・ライダー チーム　スタンダード 29.699 3 6 6 2 5 11 6

No.7はプッシングにより減点とする。
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参加台数 6台

15 福井　浩紀 チーム瑛人 29.729 1 1 20 2 15 35 1

4 田崎　要平 BIREL ART Racing 29.766 3 3 12 1 20 32 2
1 湯浅　拓也 TKC 29.757 2 2 15 3 12 27 3

10 長野 忠信 長野 29.802 4 5 8 5 8 16 4
16 栗原　淳一 BLUE　MAX 29.883 5 6 6 4 10 16 5
11 福井　大貴 TKC 29.889 6 4 10 6 6 16 6
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参加台数 5台

5 住 直哉 HAP@父 30.261 3 1 20 3 12 32 1
3 内田 允紀 KSC二輪部 30.262 4 4 10 1 20 30 2

18 八田　宗之 M.H 29.916 1 2 15 5 8 23 3
13 乗添　翔 ﾖﾈｸﾗ 30.111 2 5 8 2 15 23 4
14 吉田　浩一郎 ジョニーディップ浩一郎 30.284 5 3 12 4 10 22 5
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参加台数 3

2 佐藤　天斗 TIGRE 29.040 1 1 20 2 15 35 1
1 住　蒼生輝 HAP@TEMPLE 29.412 3 3 12 1 20 32 2
3 中牟田　裕斗 TKC 29.132 2 2 15 3 12 27 3
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